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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION.2:ECE\VEC 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT~\'\J ~:, ~0U~ 

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE l<S (?O'V';'7TC:1';:;-i~ ;:'i:<:t~;S: \"';.:;:'{(;"1.~: 

January 10,2009 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_a_r_ry_P-o_w_e_t1 _ 

Address: 2209 Grandview Dr. East 

City and Zip Code:_ Garden City, Ks. 67846 County: Finney 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117 ------ 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24,2008 through December 31,2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 _._. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .._	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) """'" 00
 

00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

6594.79
 

3274.57
 

9869.36
 

100.00
 

9769.36
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

;4/C) 1	 >;y; 
Dite i 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



Jan 08 09 01:44p FINNEY CO CLERK 6202723890 p.2 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Larry Powell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

11/20108 

I 
11/20/08 

11/20108 

11/20/08 

11/20/08 

11/20/08 

12/30108 

12/31/08 

12/31/08 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Anheuser-Busch 
81. Louis Mo. 

Atmos Energy Pac. 
Dallas. Tx. 

Builders Association of Ks. PAC 
Topeka, Ks. 

Blue-Cross Blue Shield of Ks. 
PAC 
Topeka. Ks. 

Waste Management 
P.O. Box 3027 
Houston,Tx. 

AGC PAC 
Topeka, Ks. 

Beer PAC 
Topeka, Ks. 

Hanston State Bank 
Hanston, Ks. 

Other Transactions $50 or less 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

oil and gas 

Construction 

Beer Wholesalers 

Cu.h 

,f 

,f 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Chec::k I.oaD 

,f 

,f 

,f 

,f 

,f 

,f 

.; 

Otber 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$10.25 

$1,664.32 

Subtotal This Page 
$3,274.57 

Page _1_ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Larry Powell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

/e
-1M27/08 

Edwards County Republicans Donation 
$100.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$100.00 

Page _1_ of _ 


