KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIONAECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

12/N U 5 2006 (S Governments since Commission)

January 10, 2009

FILE WITH SECRETAR	Y OF STATE AND C	CANDIDATE'S	COUNTY EL	LECTION O	FFICER
:	SEE REVERSE SIDE	FOR INSTRUC	CTIONS		

	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS		····			
A.	Name of Candidate: Larry Powell					
	Address: 2209 Grandview Dr. East					
	City and Zip Code: Garden City, Ks. 67846	County:	Finney			
		District:				
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin	nation Re	port			
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 3	1, 2008)				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		6594.79			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)					
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)						
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		100.00			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		9769.36			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 00					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D. Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I und failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class of the statements of Candidate of Treasurer.	erstand 1	that the intentional			

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Larry	Powell
-------	--------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/20/08	Anheuser-Busch St. Louis Mo.			1			\$150.00
11/20/08	Atmos Energy Pac. Dallas, Tx.	oil and gas		1			\$200.00
11/20/08	Builders Association of Ks. PAC Topeka, Ks.			✓			\$250.00
11/20/08	Blue-Cross Blue Shield of Ks. PAC Topeka, Ks.			1			\$150.00
11/20/08	Waste Management P.O. Box 3027 Houston,Tx.			✓			\$150.00
11/20/08	AGC PAC Topeka, Ks.	Construction		✓			\$200.00
12/30/08	Beer PAC Topeka, Ks.	Beer Wholesalers		1			\$500.00
12/31/08	Hanston State Bank Hanston, Ks.		1				\$10.25
12/31/08	Other Transactions \$50 or less		✓	lt:			\$1,664.32
_		·					
	Subtotal This Page		, , ,				\$3,274.57

Page _ 1 _ of____

SCHEDULE C **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Larry Powell				
(Name of Candidate)	 _			

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10 14127/08	Edwards County Republicans	Donation	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$100.00

Page	1	of